
World Day Regional Anesthesia  
Mahogany, Jica Bldg.,  

Southern Philippines Medical Center 
January 25, 2025 

07:30-08:00 am Registration

08:00-08:15 am Opening Prayer

National Anthem

Welcome Address

Presentation of Speakers

Video Presentation


Fitzgerald C. Arancel, MD

Joeriz Veliganio. MD

08:15-09:20 am 

How Do I Do it?
1. Clavicular Surgery

2. Shoulder Surgery

3. Regional blocks in  Emergency   

   Department

4. Infraclavicular: Anatomy and block

5. Procedural Sedation in ED

    Q & A (10 mins) 

Carmen Christi Garcia, MD

Yande Grace Sapuras, MD

Princess Alora  Ibay, MD

Julienne Del Fierro, MD

Emmanuel Olmoguez, MD

Moderator - Naomi Francise Garcia, MD

09:20-09:45 am Educational Game Moderator - Dahlia Arancel, MD

                      Joeriz Veliganio. MD

09:45-10:00 am BREAK 
Video Presentation of Sponsors

10:00-10:50 am LAST: Case Presentation


Alpha 2 Agonist for Continous Sedation

Intravenous Drug for Chronic Pain


Impact of Perineural Catheter in Hip

   Surgery

  Q & A (10 mins) 

Chevy James Villarosa, MD


Julices Laforteza, MD

Jesse Jane Paco, MD


Kirrby Ardiente, MD


Moderator - Joeriz Veliganio. MD

10:50-12:20 

Pre recorded 
lectures with live Q 
& A 

Cervical Errector Spinae Plane Block for    

       Shoulder Surgery ( 20 mins)


Role of Regional Anesthesia in the     

      Perioperative Care (30 mins)


How to Make Regional Anesthesia Safe

      (20 mins)


   Q & A (10 mins)

Sandeep Diwan, MD - Pune, India


JBalavenkatsubramanian, MD

     WFSA Secretary


Murali Thondebhavi Subraramaiah, 

    MD- Bangalore, India


Moderator - Carlo Angelo Manalang, MD 

12:25 - 1:15 pm LUNCH BREAK 
Video Presentation of Sponsors

01:15-04:00 pm Workshop 

a. Blocks using stimulator alone


b. Interscalene/supraclavicular


c. Infraclavicular and Axillary


d. Femoral and HiPAC


e. Wrist/ankle blocks (landmark technique)


f. Serratus plane/EOIB


g. Subgluteal/poplital sciatic


h. Paravertebral/Errector Spinae

Moderator - Dahlia Arancel, MD


Gaea Hansel Cagape, MD


Kirrby Ardiente, MD/Yande Grace 

     Sapuras, MD


Julienne Del Fierro, MD


Julices Laforteza, MD

Von Jason Bugayong


Princess Alora  Ibay, MD


Naomi Francise Garcia, MD

Carmen Christi Garcia, MD


Chevy James Villarosa, MD


Carlo Angelo Manalang, MD

Cecilia  Lomboy, MD

04:45-05:00 pm Awarding of Certificate 
Closing Remarks

Dahlia Arancel, MD



